FIXTURES OF ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY SOFTBALL (WOMEN) CHAMPIONSHIP TO BE

DIRECTORATE OF SPORTS

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
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HELD

FROM 17.03.2023 TO 21.03.2023

POOL A

Panjab University, Chandigarh

TU Ganganagar

Kuvempur University Shimoga

ML Sukhadia University Udaipur

MBSS University Patiala

Swarnim Gujarat Sports Uni Gandhinagaﬁ

Madhav University Rajasthan

Yogi University Kadapa

PDVS University, Sikar, Rajasthan———————

VTU-Belgavi

Gujarat University, Navrangupura

T
Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidhyapith, Varanasj_/\’_/

—_—

LNCT University, Bhopal

Apex University, Jaipur

APJ Abdul Kalam Tech , Thiruvanathapura

Atal Bihari Vishvavidyalya Bilaspur

Bhagat Phool Singh University

L

Bhopal Nobal University

Ch. Devi Lal University Sirsa

Cluster University Jammu
Dr. BR Ambedkar University Agra

Gujarat Tech. University

N

Cluster University Srinagar

University of Mysore

\




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

University of Calicut

Chandigarh University Mohali

Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune —

Hemchandra Acharya North Uni. Gujarat

MDU-Rohtak

Acharya Nagarjuna University A.P

Adikavi Nannaya University

University of Kerala

BKNMU Junagarh, Gujarat

Bangalore University

}_/

University of Rajasthan

University of Lucknow

Vikram University, Ujjain

LPU, Phagwara
Andhra University, Vishakhaptanam

GNDU-Amritsar

JLN Tech. University, Kakinada

Kannur University Kamnur

J

/

RTM-Nagpur

S.U Karimnagar

Shri Kaushal Das University Hanumangarh

SNDT Women University

Sunuji University Alwar
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Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

PA H Edu Udaipur

KBC North Mahrashtra University Jalggon ———

MGU-Kottayam

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

Mangalore University

Manipur University Chanchipur

Telangana University

University of Mumbai

University of Jammu

Saurashtra University, Rajkot

Bhagwant Singh University

Bharti Vidyapith Pune

I
Guru Kashi University Talwandi Saboo Q

Hemchand Vishwavidalya Durg

Jawahar lal Tech University—Kakadpull}

MSB Vish. Bhartpur

Nirwan University Jaipur

Pt. R.S University Raipur —
P.A.H Solapur Maharashtra _Q

R.G University Kadapa

MGM Aurangabad

Shivaji University Kolhapur



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

Anna University, Chennai

Jai Narain Vyas University, Jodhpur ————

Telengana Meh. Vish. Koti Hyd.
MDS University, Ajmer

Gondwana University, Gadchiro

i —————— -

Devi Ahilya Vishvavidyalaya Indore _— \
RJP-Bhopal

University of Kota

JRN Rajasthan Vidyapith Udaipuj _/

SRTM Nanded

Ch. Charan Singh University Meerut \’_\’_/

Bangalore City University:

Barkatullah University Bhopal

Dr. BAM-Aurangabad

Goa University

GJU University Hissar
JL Tech University Anantpuram

MGS University Bikaner

-
—

MA University Jodhpur

MU Chittorgarh

Osmania University Hyderabad

MJP Rohilkhand

=ay

Punjabi University Patiala

Delhi University




Note:

All the teams are advised to report at venue of the match at 07:30 a.m.. The match will start at 08:30
a.m. daily.

Knock out Matches to be played on 17-19 March, 2023 as per the availability of the ground and
reporting of the participating team for the AllU Softball (Women) championship for the session 2022-
23.

The league matches will be held on 20 March, 2023 to 21 March, 2023.

-sd-
Prof. Dalwinder Singh
Director Phy. Edu. & Sports



